
First Name Last Name City State Email Affiliation 
Natalie Armstrong Indianapolis IN narmstrong302@comcast.net GBS Patient
David Brodkorb La Fontaine IN dkbrodkorb@gmail.com Caregiver/Family/Friend 
Debora Brodkorb La Fontaine IN debora.brodkorb@gmail.com CIDP Patient
Brenda Brown Greenville IN bbrown@prosoundtraining.com Other
Pat Brown Greenville IN bbrown@prosoundtraining.com Other
Kenneth Bush Indianapolis IN bushnelcondo@comcast.net CIDP Patient
Chase Collins New Madison OH chasecollins2019@yahoo.com Caregiver/Family/Friend 
Alysa Collins New Madison OH alysa.collins@yahoo.com CIDP Patient
Mark Copeland Clayton IN copelandfm@tds.net CIDP Patient
John Dallam Philadelphia PA jd1155@verizon.net CIDP Patient
Lesley David Bloomington IN leedavis@indiana.edu GBS Patient
Maria Dospil Downs Louisville KY miamine3411@gmail.com CIDP Patient
Richard Downs Louisville KY Rickloft9822@gmail.com Caregiver/Family/Friend 
Casey Finan Saint Louis MO Casey@financraftsmanship.com CIDP Patient
Chris Gill Hartford WI chrisgbs517@gmail.com GBS Patient
Heather Gray Fishers IN heather@essentialemployment.net Caregiver/Family/Friend 
Stephanie Heard Richland MI slhpv@comcast.net CIDP Patient
Sally Henrikson Lake Orion MI wrsch1@yahoo.com Caregiver/Family/Friend 
Wes Henrikson Lake Orion MI wrsch1@yahoo.com GBS Patient
Robert Hicks Fishers IN rhicks@maceylaw.com Caregiver/Family/Friend 
Jeanne Huber Indian Land SC jghswiss@aol.com GBS Patient
Roger Neptune Columbus IN Roger.neptune@gmail.com Caregiver/Family/Friend 
Karen Neptune Columbus IN famsearch@sbcglobal.net Caregiver/Family/Friend 
Tim Neptune Columbus IN Neptronix@outlook.com CIDP Patient
Jeff Oberlies Indianapolis IN joberlies@indylegal.net Variant Patient
Ron Pawasarat Palatine IL heropaw@msn.com GBS Patient
Caitlin Pike Indianapolis IN caitlinapike@gmail.com Caregiver/Family/Friend 
Debby Rodney Danville IN tdrod72-health@yahoo.com Caregiver/Family/Friend 
Toby Rodney Danville IN tob69r-news@yahoo.com Variant Patient
Kristine Russell Xenia OH krussell3493@gmail.com GBS Patient
Sarah Skinner Danville IL margo1268@gmail.com Caregiver/Family/Friend 
Gordon Skinner Danville IL margo1268@gmail.com Caregiver/Family/Friend 
Mary Skinner Danville IL margo1268@gmail.com CIDP Patient
Karri Slattery Delaware OH kmslattery39@gmail.com CIDP Patient
Jan Teply Morrow OH tepczech99@gmail.com CIDP Patient
Jon Toumey Indianapolis IN jondt@att.net GBS Patient
Marilyn Van Valkenburgh Angola IN wmvanv@aol.com Caregiver/Family/Friend 
Paula Van Valkenburgh Richland MI paulavanv@comcast.net Caregiver/Family/Friend 
Nancy Washington Indianapolis IN nan929207@sbcglobal.net Industry



Joyce Wilcher Indianapolis IN speedysmoke2@gmail.cpm CIDP Patient
Linda Wood New Madison OH alysa.collins@yahoo.com Caregiver/Family/Friend 
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